
BK Wik månadsstävling  2022-23
Resultat omgång 6. Glasskålen 27/4

Poäng Hcp Summa

1. Lars Liljeqvist 933 48 981

2. Stefan Jonsson 918 48 966

3. Anders Wallin 886 68 954

4. Pontus Sunnercrantz 840 112 952

5. Jan Nordberg 931 0 931

6. Tomas Elofsson 906 4 910

7. Anders Wahlin 843 44 887

8. Fredrik Tengelin 835 44 879

9. William Tigerberg 799 68 867

10. Joel Boo 791 72 863

11. Mattias Persson 681 180 861

12. Nicholas Hasselgren 757 92 849

13. Mikael Magnusson 767 80 847

14. Kim Nörgaard 761 68 829

15. Patrik Wester 742 84 826

16. Mikael Rosenberg 698 120 818

17. Tommy Karlsson 797 16 813

18. Andreas Wik 796 16 812

19. Bill Karlsson 687 68 755

20. Linus Jonasson 713 40 753

21. Joel Petersson 678 68 746

Total Poäng

1. Anders Wallin 2 841 6 821 10 937 6 881 770 12 954 36 5204

2. Lars Liljeqvist 4 770 1 850 20 981 25 2601

3. Jan Nordberg 7 911 787 814 6 914 8 931 21 4357

4. Tomas Elofsson 3 843 840 10 975 6 910 19 3568

5. Joel Boo 10 992 1 874 7 882 831 863 18 4442

6. Stefan Jonsson 769 857 4 860 783 14 966 18 4235

7. Fredrik Tengelin 5 855 3 751 2 881 840 4 900 2 879 16 5106

8. Nicholas Hasselgren 822 10 876 821 5 874 809 849 15 5051

9. Anders Wahlin 777 701 6 915 802 5 902 4 887 15 4984

10. Pontus Sunnercrantz 753 677 840 842 3 899 10 952 13 4963

11. Maths Blyh 6 863 7 822 840 771 13 3296

12. Mikael Magnusson 4 855 715 7 927 840 801 847 11 4985

13. Tommy Karlsson 710 5 809 3 886 2 850 845 813 10 4913

14. Joel Petersson 631 625 748 775 10 976 746 10 4501

15. Mikael Rosenberg 796 700 5 898 3 856 796 818 8 4864

16. Linus Jonasson 752 1 740 839 7 959 753 8 4043

17. Kim Nörgaard 809 2 743 4 890 639 829 6 3910

18. Bill Karlsson 2 893 755 2 1648

19. Patrik Wester 1 840 668 800 839 826 1 3973

20. Andreas Wik 787 692 784 1 860 812 1 3935

21. William Tigerberg 765 649 836 867 0 3117

22. Mattias Persson 789 861 0 1650

23. Micael Jonasson 788 0 788

24. Anton Sköldenströmer 772 0 772

25. Gabriel Andersson 737 0 737

  

Slutställning. De 8 bästa till final den 20 maj, kl.11.00.
Omg.1 Omg.2 Omg.3 Omg.4 Omg.6Omg.5


